UNIVERSITY LIBRARIES

UMNIVERSITY of WASHINGTON
Special Collections

Robert E. Burke collection

Inventory

Accession No: 4128-001

Special Collections Division
University of Washington Libraries
Box 352900
Seattle, Washington, 98195-2900
USA
(206) 543-1929

This document forms part of the Guide to the Robert E. Burke Collection. To find out more about the history, context,
arrangement, availability and restrictions on this collection, click on the following link:

http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/permalink/BurkeRobertE2874 4128/

Special Collections home page: http://www.lib.washington.edu/specialcollections/

Search Collection Guides: http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/search




A OWON -

oo ~NO O

10

11

12

13

14

15-17

18-19

20-21

22-24

25-26

ROBERT E. BURKE
Accession No. 4128-90-46

CONTAINER LIST

Series
ALPHABETICAL CORRESPONDENCE
Ato T. Leslie Elliot
F to Rudolph Lapp
Larrabee, Edward to Read, Kenneth
Reed, Daniel to Zoet, Mimi
HIRAM JOHNSON NOTE CARDS
HIRAM JOHNSON PAPERS (COPIES)--1917 to March 1, 1929
HIRAM JOHNSON PAPERS (COPIES)--March 5, 1929 to February 6, 1945
HIRAM JOHNSON DIARY PROJECT FILES (Half Box)
SUBJECT FILES (Half Box)
FRANKLIN D. ROOSEVELT RESEARCH FILES
RESEARCH FILES (Includes additional Roosevelt materials)
JOHN D. HICKS MATERIALS
CLIPPINGS AND COLLECTED MATERIALS (Political topics generally)
PACIFIC NORTHWEST QUARTERLY MATERIALS
PROFESSIONAL ASSOCIATION/CONFERENCE FILES
SUBJECT FILES (Includes Committees, conferences and topical files)
PUBLISHER AND PUBLICATIONS FILES
CLASS NOTES (Burke as Student)
LECTURE NOTES AND CLASS FILES (Burke as Professor)

UNSORTED MATERIALS FROM DESK DRAWERS



