

Robert E. Burke collection

Inventory

Accession No: 4128-001

Special Collections Division
University of Washington Libraries
Box 352900
Seattle, Washington, 98195-2900
USA
(206) 543-1929

This document forms part of the Guide to the Robert E. Burke Collection. To find out more about the history, context, arrangement, availability and restrictions on this collection, click on the following link:

http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/permalink/BurkeRobertE2874 4128/

Special Collections home page: http://www.lib.washington.edu/specialcollections/

Search Collection Guides: http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/search

ROBERT E. BURKE Accession No. 4128-90-46

CONTAINER LIST

<u>Box</u>	<u>Series</u>
1 2 3 4	ALPHABETICAL CORRESPONDENCE A to T. Leslie Elliot F to Rudolph Lapp Larrabee, Edward to Read, Kenneth Reed, Daniel to Zoet, Mimi
5 6 7 8	HIRAM JOHNSON NOTE CARDS HIRAM JOHNSON PAPERS (COPIES)1917 to March 1, 1929 HIRAM JOHNSON PAPERS (COPIES)March 5, 1929 to February 6, 1945 HIRAM JOHNSON DIARY PROJECT FILES (Half Box) SUBJECT FILES (Half Box)
9	FRANKLIN D. ROOSEVELT RESEARCH FILES
10	RESEARCH FILES (Includes additional Roosevelt materials)
11	JOHN D. HICKS MATERIALS
12	CLIPPINGS AND COLLECTED MATERIALS (Political topics generally)
13	PACIFIC NORTHWEST QUARTERLY MATERIALS
14	PROFESSIONAL ASSOCIATION/CONFERENCE FILES
15-17	SUBJECT FILES (Includes Committees, conferences and topical files)
18-19	PUBLISHER AND PUBLICATIONS FILES
20-21	CLASS NOTES (Burke as Student)
22-24	LECTURE NOTES AND CLASS FILES (Burke as Professor)
25-26	UNSORTED MATERIALS FROM DESK DRAWERS